1. Landesklasse Staffel 2 Damen - 5. Spieltag

1

Roma Bowlers Il

Name

Eichhorn, Cornelia
Dierl, Margitta
Bajer, Jannett
Nawrotzki, Katrin

Team:

1. Eisenacher BV 2000 |

Name

Leischner, Anja
Schoppa, Petra
Lumme, Ines
Stein, Annett

Team:

1. Geraer Bowlingverein i

Name

Pfeifer, Sandra
Massinger, Simone
Laudenbach, Ramona
Schreiber, Kerstin

Team:

Pins /Sp.
979 /
958 /
806 /
790 /

3.533/ 24

6
6
6
6

Pins /Sp.
971/
884 /
868 /
675/

3.398 / 24

6
6
6
6

Pins /Sp.
992 /
837/
813/
753/

3.395/ 24

6
6
6
6

Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 I

Name

Burk, Ortrud
Wahler, Nicol
Schulze, Karin
Spath, Christina

Team:

Pins /Sp.
943 /
843/
821/
784 /

3.391/24

6
6
6
6

Punkte:

Schnitt

163,17
159,67
134,33
131,67

147,21

Punkte:

Schnitt

161,83
147,33
144,67
112,50

141,58

Punkte:

Schnitt

165,33
139,50
135,50
125,50

141,46

Punkte:

Schnitt
157,17
140,50
136,83
130,67

141,29

34

HI Spiel:
181
170
152
171

638

30

HI Spiel:
223
189
169
133

635

29

HI Spiel:
208
177
151
154

593

27

HI Spiel:
170
154
168
164

577

6

1

181
149
123
125

578

145
133
124
107

509

—_

208
118
122
133

581

—_

170
143
105
139

557

8

2

155
169
131
171

626

156
138
125
113

532

158
129
130
113

530

163
146
146
111

566

8

3

169
170
144
137

620

112
189
157

83

541

178
130
136
102

546

153
136
168
120

577

8

4

176
169
152
141

638

223
108
137
133

601

124
177
138
154

593

145
154
147
124

570

2

5

129
158
145
111

543

184
174
156
121

635

175
132
151
124

582

155
130
109
164

558

15.01.2012
Muihlhausen - Mihlhausen SuperBowl

169
143
111
105

528

151
142
169
118

580

149
151
136
127

563

157
134
146
126

563



